
NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 532020  Indoor National Championships

LINCOLN, CA
1559  -  96National Champions LEAD HEADS

MICHAEL, LOGAN

POLAKOVIC, LILLY

VANDER LINDEN, MORGAN

WATTS, VITTORIA

385  -  20

389  -  23

390  -  24

395  -  29

  JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

1st Place GALLATIN VALLEY SHARP SHOOTERS 1534  -  86
2nd Place GREAT TRAIL MUSKETEERS 1530  -  74
3rd Place POULSBO SPORTSMAN "GOLD" 1512
4th Place HELLGATE JUNIOR SHOOTERS 1502  -  52

  SUB-JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

1st Place MN CENTERSHOTS 1532  -  75
2nd Place BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERS 1 1505
3rd Place GALWAY JRC 1471

  SCHOLASTIC - JROTC  -  Award Winners

1st Place CAERULEM 1555
2nd Place SUTTER UNION GOLD 1537  -  80

 Team Rankings by Category 53 - Total Entries

  JUNIOR 22 - Entries

1. 1559  -  96LEAD HEADS

2. 1534  -  86GALLATIN VALLEY SHARP SHOOTERS

3. 1530  -  74GREAT TRAIL MUSKETEERS

4. 1512POULSBO SPORTSMAN "GOLD"

5. 1502  -  52HELLGATE JUNIOR SHOOTERS

6. 1500  -  49ZIPS RIFLE CLUB

7. 1491CAPITOL CITY "GOLD"

8. 1484NORTH STAR PRECISION

9. 1482SPOKANE JRC (GOLD)

10. 1479SPAL CHUCKLEHEADS

11. 1478OIL CITY JR RIFLE TEAM

12. 1476  -  65GRAND RAPIDS RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB

13. 1475GIRL POWER . . . AND JACOB

14. 1470FERRY BROOK JUNIOR SHOOTERS GOLD

15. 1446BOREALIS BULLSEYES

16. 1436QUAKER HILL ELITES

17. 1408BIS/MAN R&P GOLD

18. 1321  -  19SUTTER UNION RED

19. 1300FERRY BROOK UNIOR SHOOTERS SILVER

1300BETHEL HIGH SCHOOL AFJROTC

21. 1099COUGARS #2

22. 1022CAPITOL CITY EAGLES

  SUB-JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 19 - Entries

1. 1532  -  75MN CENTERSHOTS

2. 1505BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERS 1

3. 1471GALWAY JRC

4. 1451  -  41BRASS MONKEYS

  SUB-JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 19 - Entries

5. 1441  -  34SUTTER UNION WHITE

6. 1431BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERS 2

7. 1429SAVAGE BOIIZ

8. 14154 - PACK

9. 1389SPOKANE JRC (SILVER)

10. 1372SPAL HAMMERHEADS

11. 1132ALL IN BLACK

12. 1110  -  41YELLOWSTONE RIFLE CLUB

13. 1097COUGARS #1

14. 1021FERRY BROOK JUNIOR SHOOTERS BRONZE

15. 959HAWKEYS #1

16. 955COUGARS #3

17. 942HAWKEYS #2

18. 920CAPITOL CITY FALCONS

19. 849NILES EAGLES

  SCHOLASTIC - JROTC 12 - Entries

1. 1555CAERULEM

2. 1537  -  80SUTTER UNION GOLD

3. 1535AURUM

4. 1518  -  64SUTTER UNION BLUE

5. 1508FOUNTAIN FORT CARSON P1

6. 1475RUBRUM

7. 1470FOUNTAIN FORT CARTON P2

8. 1468DENVER NORTH P1

9. 1460DENVER WEST P1

10. 1451ARVADA P1

11. 1417VIRDI

      Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Standing

  National Ranking - All Teams 53 - Total Entries

1. 1559  -  96LEAD HEADS

2. 1555CAERULEM

3. 1537  -  80SUTTER UNION GOLD

4. 1535AURUM

5. 1534  -  86GALLATIN VALLEY SHARP SHOOTERS

6. 1532  -  75MN CENTERSHOTS

7. 1530  -  74GREAT TRAIL MUSKETEERS

8. 1518  -  64SUTTER UNION BLUE

9. 1512POULSBO SPORTSMAN "GOLD"

10. 1508FOUNTAIN FORT CARSON P1

11. 1505BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERS 1

12. 1502  -  52HELLGATE JUNIOR SHOOTERS

13. 1500  -  49ZIPS RIFLE CLUB

14. 1491CAPITOL CITY "GOLD"

15. 1484NORTH STAR PRECISION

16. 1482SPOKANE JRC (GOLD)

17. 1479SPAL CHUCKLEHEADS

18. 1478OIL CITY JR RIFLE TEAM

19. 1476  -  65GRAND RAPIDS RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB

20. 1475GIRL POWER . . . AND JACOB

1475RUBRUM

22. 1471GALWAY JRC

23. 1470FOUNTAIN FORT CARTON P2

1470FERRY BROOK JUNIOR SHOOTERS GOLD

25. 1468DENVER NORTH P1

26. 1460DENVER WEST P1

27. 1451  -  41BRASS MONKEYS

28. 1451ARVADA P1

29. 1446BOREALIS BULLSEYES

30. 1441  -  34SUTTER UNION WHITE

31. 1436QUAKER HILL ELITES

32. 1431BUFFALO SHARPSHOOTERS 2

33. 1429SAVAGE BOIIZ

34. 1417VIRDI

35. 14154 - PACK

36. 1408BIS/MAN R&P GOLD

37. 1389SPOKANE JRC (SILVER)

38. 1377DELTA RIFLE

39. 1372SPAL HAMMERHEADS

40. 1321  -  19SUTTER UNION RED

41. 1300BETHEL HIGH SCHOOL AFJROTC

1300FERRY BROOK UNIOR SHOOTERS SILVER

43. 1132ALL IN BLACK

44. 1110  -  41YELLOWSTONE RIFLE CLUB

45. 1099COUGARS #2

46. 1097COUGARS #1

47. 1022CAPITOL CITY EAGLES

48. 1021FERRY BROOK JUNIOR SHOOTERS BRONZE

49. 959HAWKEYS #1

50. 955COUGARS #3

51. 942HAWKEYS #2

52. 920CAPITOL CITY FALCONS

53. 849NILES EAGLES

 Team Rankings by Category 53 - Total Entries

  SCHOLASTIC - JROTC 12 - Entries

12. 1377DELTA RIFLE




